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2024/25 5th round, Match #24
Friday, 07.09.2024, 17:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 26°C. Spectators: 300

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

2 : 2

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

30 Varakuta Danylo
18 Pasich Yevhenii
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
20 Chervak Vadym
3 Kravets Vasyl
8 Obinaiia Samuel
7 Ari Moura
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
14 Lytvynenko Ivan
9 Boriachuk Andrii
97 Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Mozil Oleh
12 Potimkov Ihor
41 Potapenko Yehor
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
2 Kapinus Dmytro
33 Tkachenko Ruslan
16 Smitiukh Oleksandr
26 Kogut Igor
31 Sten Serhii
91 Panchenko Matvii
77 Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

1 Dmytrochenko Vadym
17 Kotukha Ivan
24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
74 Romanchuk Ernest
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
12 Kartushov Yehor
5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
10 Novikov Andrii
11 Kulyk Dmytro
18 Soloviov Andrii

Substitutes
69 Chernetskyі Tit
28 Vorona Maksym
27 Starenkyi Serhii
4
13 Kovalenko Illya
79 Shkurat Yehor
8 Chertkoiev Inal
14
70 Morarenko Stanislav

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zorenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Matiash Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #24
Friday, 07.09.2024, 17:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 26°C. Spectators: 300

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 2 : 2 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
32 Imerekov Maksym 3'

7' 7 Ogiria Vladyslav

14 Lytvynenko Ivan 37'

38' 10 Novikov Andrii

10 Yurchenko Vladlen 48'

97 Sydorov Oleksii
77 Buhai Vladyslav 59'

18 Pasich Yevhenii
2 Kapinus Dmytro 68'

10 Yurchenko Vladlen
26 Kogut Igor 68'

71' 11 Kulyk Dmytro
27 Starenkyi Serhii

79' 74 Romanchuk Ernest
8 Chertkoiev Inal

79' 10 Novikov Andrii
79 Shkurat Yehor

83' 18 Soloviov Andrii

90+3' 1 Dmytrochenko Vadym
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